
 Help shape travel across Dorset

Join us at a roadshow to find out more and take part in 
our survey. 

Have your say

This is where your journey begins...

A new joint transport plan

Web  dorsetcouncil.gov.uk/local-transport-plan 
bcpcouncil.gov.uk/local-transport-plan

Email ltp@dorsetcouncil.gov.uk 
ltp@bcpcouncil.gov.uk

Scan here 
to find out more 
and take part in 
our survey

Mon 29 January Weymouth Library 2pm – 6pm

Thu 1 February Ferndown Library 10am – 2pm

Mon 5 February Wareham Library 1pm – 5pm

Thu 8 February Blandford Library 10am – 2pm

Mon 12 February Poole Library 1pm – 5pm

Fri 16 February Kinson Library 1pm – 5pm

Sat 17 February Bridport Library 10am – 2pm

Mon 19 February Bournemouth Library 2pm – 6pm

Thu 22 February Shaftesbury Library 10am – 2pm

Sat 24 February Dorchester Library 10am – 2pm

Mon 26 February Sherborne Library 2pm – 6pm

Wed 28 February Christchurch Library 10am – 2pm

Dorset needs a new transport plan fit for the 21st 
century. With your feedback and by working together, 
Dorset and BCP councils can:

• Improve transport across both rural and 
urban areas

• Ensure all ages and abilities can access services
• Make it easier for people to be more physically 

active
• Enable more opportunities for affordable, 

available and accessible public transport
• Help people feel safer on our roads and on 

public transport
• Reduce congestion and carbon emissions
• Improve digital and real time travel information

Survey closes 3 March 2024


